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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020

FIRST TERM: (14-06-18 )
COLLEGE PRAVESH USTAV 13-06-2019 (Thursday)
WORLD YOGA DAY 21-06-2019(Friday)
FOUNDATION/TALENT DAY 1-07-2019{Monday)

GURU PURNIMA

26-07-2018 (Tuesday)

INDEPENDENCE DAY

15-08-2019 (Thursday)

TEACHERS’ DAY

05-09-2019(Thursday)

GANDHI JAYANT |

02-10-2018 (Wednesday)

NAVARATRI CELEBRATION 05-10-2019 (Saturday)

INTERNAL EXAMINATION:
1. Assignment tentative dates
2. Presentation / Projects

3. Written Test tentative dates

SECOND TERM :

15-07-19 to 20-07-19

10-09-19 to 15-09-19

07-09-19 to 19-09-19

GODHANIYA EXPO

12/13-12-2019(Wednesday, Thursday)

PARENTS /ALUMNI MEETING

4-01-2020 (Saturday)

REPUBLIC DAY

26-01-2020 (Sunday)

SEMINAR 01-02-2020 (Saturday)

ANNUAL FUNCTION 22-02-2020 (Saturday)

FAREWELL March first week
INTERNAL EXAMINATION:

1. Assignment tentative dates
2. Written Test tentative dates

3. Presentation / Projects

23-12-19 to 28-12-19
06-01-20 to 11-01-20

10-02-19 to 16-02-19
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